Technical Specifications
Part No. URS0010-xx (see note)
See “Contents Matrix” for kit configurations
AC Input 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, Max 450W (see note)
DC Output 11-14.8VDC @ 17A, 18A for 5s
AC Output 175W
AC/DC Output Combined 175W
Charge Rate 10A

(v)
AC
Frequency
(hz)
# of Battery
Holders
Battery
Holder Cable
Length 1 (in)
Battery
Holder Cable
Length 2 (in)
# of
Batteries SOCI AC Mains
Connection
UKT0047-001-120/60-1700-1-US 120 60 1 17 00 1 Yes
NEMA 5-15
UKT0047-001-120/60-1700-0-US 120 60 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-120/60-1717-1-US 120 60 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-120/60-1717-0-US 120 60 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-1-EU 230 50 1 17 00 1 Yes
EU1-16
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-0-EU 230 50 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-1-EU 230 50 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-0-EU 230 50 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-1-UK 230 50 1 17 00 1 Yes
BS1363A
TYPE G
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-0-UK 230 50 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-1-UK 230 50 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-0-UK 230 50 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-1-AU 230 50 1 17 00 1 Yes
AU1-10
UKT0047-001-230/50-1700-0-AU 230 50 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-1-AU 230 50 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-230/50-1717-0-AU 230 50 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-100/50-1700-1-JP 100 50 1 17 00 1 Yes
JA1-15
UKT0047-001-100/50-1700-0-JP 100 50 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-100/50-1717-1-JP 100 50 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-100/50-1717-0-JP 100 50 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-100/60-1700-1-JP 100 60 1 17 00 1 Yes
JA1-15
UKT0047-001-100/60-1700-0-JP 100 60 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-100/60-1717-1-JP 100 60 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-100/60-1717-0-JP 100 60 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-220/50-1700-1-CN 220 50 1 17 00 1 Yes
CH1-10
UKT0047-001-220/50-1700-0-CN 220 50 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-220/50-1717-1-CN 220 50 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-220/50-1717-0-CN 220 50 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-230/60-1700-1-SA1 230 60 1 17 00 1 Yes
BS1363A
TYPE G
UKT0047-001-230/60-1700-0-SA1 230 60 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-230/60-1717-1-SA1 230 60 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-230/60-1717-0-SA1 230 60 2 17 17 2 No
UKT0047-001-230/60-1700-1-SA2 230 60 1 17 00 1 Yes
EU1-16
UKT0047-001-230/60-1700-0-SA2 230 60 1 17 00 1 No
UKT0047-001-230/60-1717-1-SA2 230 60 2 17 17 2 Yes
UKT0047-001-230/60-1717-0-SA2 230 60 2 17 17 2 No
Preconfigured Kit Part Numbers &
Contents Matrix
URS0010
Newark, New York  |  315-332-7100  |  Fax: 315-331-7800